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3. RS MEUYA

=@ ALSL T} AEUY =4 HORRIENR MBS Hl2
1| 2021-01-26 [2020u At @S €,300, 660 N ekl T T

2 | 2021-01-26 [20004000 201 %813 25,499 N e L AL g

3 2021-01-29 |2/ S HXIR(2019-1-003) 480,000, N HOoIlEHEER

4 | 2021-02-01 [E§RE 2218 (2020-1-010) 250,000 N Hol=ma Se
5 | 2021-02-01 |&l2l 25212 H1(2020-1-010) 320,000 N HolEH &SR
6 | 2021-02-09 |20/ XIR (2019-1-003) 120,000 N Hol=ga s

7 | 2021-02-09 |24 2012 X (2020-1-010) 100,000 N KOI=Ca ce

8 | 2021-02-09 | 710HE X1 (2019-1-003) 199,900 N HolEHa S

9 | 2021-02-10 (2242 DM (OOIZHRI0IZR) 800, 000 N AST Y|

10| 2021-02-17 |281% 42 b1 (OIOIFI 0| = Q) 480,000 N IEVET

11| 2021-02-18 |4teI %21 (2020-1-010) 200,000 N PEIEE =
12 | 2021-02-18 |II=HI(2020-1-010) 200,000 N HolEHa e
13 | 2021-02-19 |MREAH Y 250,000 N W=E @A
14| 2021-03-02 [EHR E424HI(2020-1-010) 250,000 N HolEHa S
15 | 2021-08-02 |&l2I =R @HI(2020-1-010) 320,000 N HOI=CE Ee
16 | 2021-03-03 |42 &XIR (2020-1-010) 129,990 N HolEHa e
17 | 2021-08-15 |AI2EXIR (2019-1-003) 204,700 N SR
18 | 2021-03-15 |A2 & X (2020-1-010) 140,010 N HOlEEaC o
19 2021-03-15 I SHI X & (2019-1-003) 199,500 N HOIEHa& =S
20 | 2021-03-16 |AtmAH Y 200,000 N WY @A
21 | 2021-03-17 |1I=H) X (2019-1-003) 190,100 N PRI
22 | 2021-03-25 E;Iﬁ%g%?&ﬂﬁz?Jg AR CHaE 500,000 N IEOET

23 2021-03-30 [UEERAL2AE 800,000 N HEXRAGZE DA
24 | 2021-04-01 |42 &K R (2019-1-003) 65,300 N KOl C &
25 | 2021-04-01 |A2ISE X 2HI(2020-1-010) 520,000 N HolEHEc
26 | 2021-04-01 |EH2 & 4216 (2020-1-010) £50,000 N HOI=C 8 S
27 | 2021-04-02 |AlZEXIR (2020-1-010) 06,220 N HOIEC &S
28 | 2021-04-07 |&LHS SR (2019-1-003) 440,500 N HoISHA S
20 | 2021-04-09 |1-2817] T2 220,000 N DadsRs

30 | 2021-04-18 |m2om masse 35,000 N OIAYIEDS

31 | 2021-04-15 |Ol&H DB H R 38,000 N CHESHAI & AL bl
32 | 2021-04-20 |MEEey AL 190,000 N sy @A
38 | 2021-04-20 |381-48: WL 350,000 N DIAJIEDS

34 | 2021-04-22 |AZEXIR (2020-1-010) 149,550 N MolEHE S
3 | 2021-04-22 |w=mpeimsamay 500,000 N w=pg oA
B | 20210422 |HESAIHBENRE 554,350 N CET TR TIP
37 | 2021-04-23 (24 D|1-28LAHAED) 300,000 N CHESHM & 2 AL
B | 2021-04-26 |581-6817] WE AL 320,000 N PBIPSE




39 | 2021-04-28 |2ASEXSAISAS 800,000 UEERAKSE DA
0 | 2021-04-29 (24WBI-45LAHRED) 300,000 CH28HHI & 3 A b
41 | 2021-04-29 |EEGZ0{(El48|) 1 122,500 CHESHH 2 E S RIAH|
2 | 2021-04-29 |Mtzi2EE 201,880 CHEStH & B e o1
43 | 2021-04-30 iﬁﬁﬁggfﬂg A i 4 500,000 22X R
2021-05-03 | EH 2 = 4= 14| (2020-1-010) 250,000 Hol2Hac
2021-05-03 |73~8817] WERY 290,000 DIAdI&ns
2021-05-06 | M & 228 2HAH( B A ) 50,000 CI23HH &2t AH|
47 | 2021-05-06 |X & 228 2AHII2) 30,000 CHE M & 2HAL I
48 | 2021-05-06 |OI3H1-128| 2 AH 2 22H010!) 110,000 CHESHH & 2 AL H|
49 | 2021-05-06 |OI&H1-128 2 AH(BHAI Q1) 190,000 CHE SHHIS BHALIHI
50 2021-05-06 |OlaH 1-128/ 2 AH( 2 Jt2) 110,000 CI28tH a3 A
51 | 2021-05-06 |0I8H1-128]2F At(5H2FEFLIOLO]) 180,000 CH2BHHI& BHALH
52 | 2021-05-06 |OIdH1-128/ 2 AHOISX|) 150,000 CHE8HHI & 3t ALRI b
53 | 2021-05-06 |OI&H1-128 2 AH = A}) 50,000 CHESHHE 2 A
54 | 2021-05-06 |OI&41-128 2 AH 28 2|) 30,000 EoHH B3I
55 | 2021-05-06 |OI&H1-128| Z2AH==7]) 60,000, CHESHHI & 2 AL HI
56 | 2021-05-10 (1312]~68/2] LAHHIXIZ2(0148), = 8|) 1,240,000 DIMJIEnS
57 | 2021-05-10 (98/~10812|HERQ: KT 9 1= 60, 000 0&lesns
58 | 2021-05-11 |MPESHPY 200,000 ;=BG A
59 | 2021-05-11 |M& 23 WY 75,200 CHE3HH & BtArI Y
60 | 2021-05-11 |HM& 223 EH| 14,000 CH2EHAI & 2t AL HI
61 2021-05-12 [E4=0S55 2AHAE2) 150,000 CHESHH & 2 AL I
62 | 2021-05-17 |~ ZEXI® (2020-1-010) 111,260 HolEHa =
63 | 2021-05-17 [OI3h S 1-168 T U 206,500 CHE23HH & BHAr b
64 | 2021-05-17 |=014 11~128] WE: RAE 9 1= 390,000 OADIsng
65 | 2021-05-24 [138/~148 MWEH|: |G 2 2= 20,000 DIMDIS NS
66 | 2021-05-25 (018l 13-208/ 2 AH 2 8I2|) 80,000 CHEBHRHI & BtALRIHI
67 | 2021-05-25 |0I&H13-203] 2 AL(BH2HEFLIOHO]) €0,000 CHESHHI & DALY
68 | 2021-05-25 (OI&H13-2081 2 AHBA ) 100,000 CH2SHHI B DAL B
69 | 2021-05-25 |0I8113-2081 2 AH( OIS XI) 160,000 CHE28HA & 2t
70 | 2021-05-25 |OI8113-208| 2 AH 2 & X}) £0,000 CHESHAI & 2HALRI Y]
71 | 2021-05-25 (OI8H13-208| 2 AH =22 ) 3,000 CH2 S B AL H|
72 | 2021-05-25 |0I8H13-2081 2 AH(Z S2l) 69,000 CH2 BHAI & Bt AL
73 | 2021-05-25 |OI8H13-208 2 AHZIIES) 32,000 CHE8HH & 2t ALYl
74 | 2021-05-27 |24 RB/E-7EIZAHNE2) 300,000 CHESHHIB 2 AL H|
75 | 2021-05-27 (#=EU2ESATEH| 600,000 #=sa goa
76 | 2021-05-27 |H=EU2sSMEE 776,090 =S
77 | 2021-05-27 |2£u 1038/ SH| 107,000 CH2BHAI & BtALIH)
78 | 2021-05-28 |HE20{(&A3E) 1,122,500 CH23tH 8l 2t & ol




79 | 2021-05-28 |AtEIBEE 188,600 CHE2SHH & 2 & S I 4|
B0 | 2021-05-31 |158/~168|J] WETY: KCH 9| 45 400,000 O&Ens

81 | 2021-06-02 |24+1KE-98/AA(APD) 300, 000 CHEBHHI & 2 AL
82 2021-06-02 [24+0F10SZAHIAED2) 150,000 CH28HH & 2 A
83 | 2021-06-02 |EHR =4H|(2020-1-010) 250,000 HolgHacw

B4 | 2021-06-02 |[ASERARAUE 800,000 USERALHEDE
85 | 2021-06-03 |OI3H 2 265! K 2 b 43,630 CH2SHHI & 2 AL
86 | 2021-06-03 |03 ME263I W SH| 44,000 CHEBHHIE THAFHI
87 | 2021-06-04 |AlZ&X R (2020-1-010) 154,721 HolgHac=a

88 2021-06-04 (X & 23-68 2 AH(S22H0}01) 50,000 CI28Hu & 2t Al Bl
89 | 2021-06-04 |XI& PH3-68ZAHEAHH) 30,000 CHESHHE 2 A H|
90 | 2021-06-04 |XI&23-6312AH2BE]) 50,000 CH2SHAI & BtAI Y
91 2021-06-04 |HIE 243-638 2 AM(Z=E=S]) 60,000 C28HA & 2t AL BI
92 | 2021-06-04 | & 2t3-631 2 AH(BHRHEILIOHOI) 50,000 CHEBHMI & 2 AL H
93 2021-06-04 (M & 23-631 2 AHZA S 50,000 CH2SHHIE 2t AL I
94 | 2021-06-08 |OI&H W E228I 2 AH(OIE X 50,000 CH28HH & & At
95 | 2021-06-08 |OI&H i §228 2 AH(GI2tEILIOLO]) 30,000 CH28HA B DAL b
9 | 2021-06-08 [17~188/7|: MBPY 370,000 OADIsRE

97 | 2021-06-09 |&M@AELH Y *50,000 gEsta oA
98 | 2021-06-09 |7~14812] L AtHI(01R18], £ 3|) 1,620,000 DadIsns

99 | 2021-06-11 |OI&H w5 17-228 W S 297,000 CH2atH & 3t Ar bl
100 | 2021-06-14 |19~20817| MEFL: RE Q| 3= 205,000 Qal&Ens

101 | 2021-06-21 |21~228|7 MEFY : RAC 2 25 400,000 DIAD &SNS

102 | 2021-06-21 |SSRFI1-38BAM(AE2) €00, 000! CHESHA & 2HALRI b
103 | 2021-06-23 |RI& 285 TS| 35,550 CH23HH & DAL H)
104 | 2021-06-23 |H & 283 MH 2 H| 44,000 CI2SHH & 2 AL H|
105 | 2021-06-24 |2% REDY : CtltRg 50,000 BENEDY

106 | 2021-06-25 |#= 8233 SAM2H| 420,000 =Y BA
107 | 2021-06-25 |#SEY3ESMABE 346,600 sy FA
108 | 2021-06-25 |2SERAI=2AE 870, 000 LEELAKE DHE
109 | 2021-06-28 (23317 ME7Y: RE 2 3= 200,000 DIADI&NS

110 | 2021-06-28 |24810] METPY: A 2 15 200,000 D& EWS

11| 2021-06-20 (2124 &K R (2021-1-002) 100,000 2SARATI R

12 | 2021-06-29 |OI8H ST SH| 17,000 CHE8HH & BHAL HI
113 | 2021-06-29 |HI&29-108 M 24| 22,300 CHESHH & AL H
114 | 2021-06-29 |X| & 29-108I M SHI 12,600 CH2SHAIE 2 At
115 | 2021-06-29 |XI& 2t9-108I M &t 6,900 CHE2BHHI& 3t ALY
16 | 2021-06-29 | % & 249-108| I 4 *1,000 CH23HH & 2 A HI
117 | 2021-06-29 |01 W B23-263| A AH( S 2I0101) 50,000 CH23HH & tArI Yl
118 | 2021-06-29 |0I5H w0 F23-268 L AH 2&2|) 50,000 C2StH & 2 A




119 | 2021-06-29 [OI8H i H23-268| 2 AHOI =2 XI) 30,000 N CHE3HHI & tALI Y
120 | 2021-06-29 |O|5H M B23-263 2 AH(ZAIH) 80,000 N CH2 8HHI & 2 A1 HI
121 | 2021-06-29 |O|8H ul §23-263] 2} AL (3F2HEFLIOLO]) 80,000 N CH2 8t & atAl I HI
122 | 2021-06-30 |HELS0(E£3]) 1,122,500 N CH2stH e 2t E gol2idl
123 | 2021-06-30 |(MtzIRE= 188,600 N CHE28tH S 2 & E eI H|
124 | 2021-07-05 |25~26817]: ME7Y 400,000 N DIAISRS

125 2021-07-06 |OI6H m F27-368| ZtAH( &™) 80,000 N CHE2BHHI & AL I
126 | 2021-07-06 [0l mS27-363| A AH S 2t010!) -00, 000 N CH2 M & 2 AFRI Yl
127 | 2021-07-06 |Ol&H m=27-3681 2 AH OIS XI) 160,000 N CH28HHI& 2t A1
128 | 2021-07-06 |OI8h i 527-368| 2 AH 2 S2l) 100,000 N CHESHH & 2 AL b
129 | 2021-07-06 |OlIdH mS27-368] 2 AH(SH2HELHLIDHO| ) 30,000 N CHESHHI & 2 AL Bl
130 | 2021-07-06 (OI8H mF27-363| 2 AH 2 & XI) 90,000, N CH28HH & 2t A 1|
131 2021-07-06 |OloH W J27-3681 A AH(ZBI2]) 60,000 N CHESH M & 2 ALY
132 2021-07-07 |0l 8 w2 243%| X = H 22,000 N CE8tH & 2t ALY
133 | 2021-07-07 0I5 mR438| FH 24| 38,450 N CH28HH & 2t At I
134 | 2021-07-09 [AtDEUH P 10,000 N #yEsY A
135 2021-07-12 |2014 JIsWS: 15~238|0] 2AH X2 2,130,000 N Dialsn=s

186 | 2021-07-12 |27~28810: MEFY 420,000 N DIADI&ELS

187 | 2021-07-14 |H& 2158 W 2| 100, 000 N CI23HH & 2 At Bl
138 2021-07-14 |2 NF4-78|2AHRAE2) 800,000 N CHE3HHIE 2 At
139 | 2021-07-19 |XMI& 2t83I2HAH(SHEHEHLIOHOI) 50,000 N CH2BHHI& 3t AL
140 2021-07-19 | M & 219-1431 2 A S AH) 100,000 N Ct23HH & 2 AL HI
141 2021-07-19 | M & 29-143| 2t AL(O| 2 X ) 60,000 N CH28HH & 2tAt Bl
142 2021-07-19 | X & 29-14%| 2 AH(BI2HELLIOLO] ) 50,000 N CHE23HHI & &AL
143 2021-07-19 | MI& 2H9-143| 2 AH( 2B 2) 90,000 N CI28HHIE 2 ALY
144 | 2021-07-19 | X & 291451 2L AH( B A ) 50,000 N C28HH & 2 At I
145 | 2021-07-19 |[OI8H WF378| ZAHEAMH) 50,000 N CH2SHM & 2 AL I
146 2021-07-19 [0l K378 2t AH( 2 &S XH) 30,000 N CH28HH & 2t At |
147 | 2021-07-19 [OIGH W R3IBEIZAH A REI) 50,000 N CH23HHI 8 2 AL HI
148 2021-07-19 [0l6H w2 5383 2t AH(SH2HEFLI01O) 30,000 N CtE2StHIE 2 AL I
149 2021-07-19 |0l 6 W =39-428] 2 AL (St 2tEHLI O}OI) 100,000 N 3 M &2 AL
150 | 2021-07-19 |01 81 MR39-423| AN 28 2]) £0,000 N CHESHH & DAL
151 2021-07-19 [OlH 2 F39-428| 2 AH(FERI) €0,000 N CH23HH & 2t AL Bl
162 | 2021-07-19 |0l w433 2 AH(BH2HEFL| O1OI) 50,000 N CHE3HHIE &AL HI
153 | 2021-07-19 [OI&H 2 438 2 AHOIEXI) 30,000 N CH2SHAI& 2 At
154 | 2021-07-20 |2SMEESKIR(2021-18448) 45,000 N IS At K&

155 | 2021-07-21 |28~30310]: MEPYH| 470,000 N DIAJEns

156 | 2021-07-26 [3181~328|2|: M= PYH| 450,000 N ESBIE=ImES,

157 | 2021-07-27 |2BERALAB 800, 000! N USESARADH
158 | 2021-07-27 |XI& 2218 W &H| 65, 150 N CHESHH B 2 AL




159 | 2021-07-27 |XI& 2228 M 2H| 117,740 N CH2 3TN & 2 AL I
160 | 2021-07-28 |®E20{(&438|) 1,122,500 N CH2stH & at®eel 2|
161 | 2021-07-28 |AtBIEE = 188,600 N CHESHH B 2t & S el4H|
162 | 2021-07-29 |Ciatbl: DAZAIZE 8N 40,000 N BElEDY

163 | 2021-07-30 | X & 21582 AH(EH2HENLIOLO]) 100,000 N CHESHHE B AN I
164 | 2021-07-30 |XI& 2158/ 2AHOIEXI) 60,000 N CHESHHIE 2 A H|
165 [ 2021-07-30 |H & 21782 AH(OISXI) 50,000 N CH23HH & DAL H
166 | 2021-07-80 |B=EH2U48IS AN 2| 300,000 N =g B A
167 | 2021-07-30 |M=sU4ESMEE 318,000 N HEsL BRA
168 | 2021-07-30 |XI& 2228 1 &H| 8,000 N CHE3HHE 2t AL
169 | 2021-07-30 |OI6H 1w F44-4931 2 AH(Z K 2I) 50,000 N CIE8HH & 2 A
170 | 2021-07-30 | 013} @ B44-4951 2 AHOI B X|) 50,000 N CHRSHH & 2tAL I
171 | 2021-07-30 [OI6H L S44-498| 2L AH(SHAI 1) 100,000 N C22HH & 2 Al H]
172 | 2021-07-30 [OI&H 1 S44-4951 2 AHFER|) 90,000 N CH23HH & 2 A
173 [ 2021-07-30 | 0I5 1 H44-498] 2 At (52t ELLIOIOI) 60,000 N CHESHH & B AL
174 | 2021-08-04 |338|2|~34317]: MI LY 400,000 N DIADISLS

175 | 2021-08-05 |H & 218-208| 2t AH(2H A O1) 50, 000 N CH2SHH & BHAI I
176 | 2021-08-05 |l & 2H18-208| 2 AHOIEXI) 30,000 N CHE3H M & BHAIH
177 | 2021-08-05 | X & 2421312 AH(B2LEILIOHOI) 120,000 N CHE3HAI & 2HAL
178 | 2021-08-05 |M B 2213 2AHDER]) 50,000 N CH23tH &2t I
179 | 2021-08-05 |HI & 2H225| A SHA 1) 50,000 N CH2 8 M & 2HAFH
180 | 2021-0B-06 |XI& 2233|2AHREX) 50,000 N CHESHH & 2tALI
181 | 2021-08-06 | & & 2248120 AH(2H A O1) 50,000 N CHESHH & 2 AL
182 | 2021-08-06 |M & 22482 AH(Z28I2]) 30,000 N CI2 8 & 2t At Bl
183 | 2021-08-06 |OIGH WSS HI 260,000 N CHEBHH & 2 AL
184 | 2021-08-10 g?‘@ 24-3280| FMETIS0IH8, = 2,160,000 N DINJIEDS

185 | 2021-08-10 |358/~36810|: MEUH| 400,000 N DA &sns

186 | 2021-08-11 |A2YARITE 100,000 N HEEY BpA
187 | 2021-08-12 |2l2 &2 =X (2020-12911) 15,200 N ASAAT N

188 | 2021-08-13 | S8HA55 S A 2| 400,000 N WESY BiA
189 | 2021-08-13 |MSBUSSSMSE 424,000 N = ZaAa
190 | 2021-08-17 |2120H0| S & X & (2021-1-007) &0, 360 N 2SAKR

191 | 2021-08-17 |2 SHESEXIR (2021-18488) 269,000 N ASAAT A

192 | 2021-08-20 |XI& #29-308 W 2| 72,580 N CHR 3H A & 2t AL
193 | 2021-08-23 |Z0IA 272 :37~3880] 470,000 N DIADIENS

194 | 2021-08-23 |MIE 2268 AAZ S 50,000 N CHESHH & BtAL I
195 | 2021-08-23 |MI & 2265 2AHZE ) 30,000 N CHE 81 & 2 AL
196 | 2021-08-23 |XI & 227-285| 2 AF(BF2HEFLIOO]) 100,000 N Ct2SHHIE 2 AL
197 | 2021-08-23 | & 2A27-288 2 AH B A ) 69,000 N CHE2SHM & 2 A
198 | 2021-08-23 |OI8H WB50-518| L AH=E=) 62,000 N CH23HH & 2HALR I




199 | 2021-08-24 |=0/& ME7Y: 395~408]7| 400,000 [ENbIEmE=]

200 | 2021-08-27 |MEPHl @ DJBS DIY SET 260H 312,000 gﬁu%mﬁagm AN
201 | 2021-08-27 |M & B31-328| 1 &H| 66,540 CHe B & B AL

202 | 2021-0B-30 | & 2t29-303 2 At(SHELELLIDHOI) 100,000 CH2SHHE 2HALIHI

203 | 2021-08-30 |H & 2r29-303|LAH 2 E2]) 60,000 CHEBHH & 2 A S I

204 | 2021-08-30 |MEHZ0{(EAE) 1,722,500 CI2StHE TG0l

205 | 2021-08-30 |AlBIEEE *88,600 CHE 3HH B B & EHol 24 |

206 | 2021-0B-30 |18 MERY: AELSEFHO0I3IE 10M *00, 000 EHOIS 20 HE

207 | 2021-09-01 |2812IMHBRY: 2HEEIRAHAINR Y ~00,000 Z00I=S 0 M E

208 | 2021-09-02 |MESPYUHl : CIXQ MEZE 9 2& 48,000 Q}?IEIIEF-EQM “BElEs
200 | 2021-00-03 [WETY : 2hEx 1 17,500 e TRESA TEE
210 | 2021-00-03 |E42t W= 72,500 e
211 | 2021-09-03 |OlaH @M 2 HI 152,900 CH2 S & BHAL |

212 | 2021-08-03 |% & 2433-343 W 2 H| 74,600 CHESHH & 2t AL HI

213 | 2021-09-03 |HI& 231-328| 2 AH D2 EI2]) 50,000 CH2 BRI & 2 AR H

214 | 2021-09-03 | & B31-328 2 AH0]) 50,000 CHE B & B AL

215 | 2021-09-03 |OI 8 i §53-573| L AH( B A 1) 130,000 CHESHH & 2tAL I

216 | 2021-09-03 |013 W K53-578 2 AH(BI2HEILIDHO]) 120,000 CHE S M & 2 A I

217 | 2021-09-03 |O0I5H W B53-578 2 AH(2 Ral) 100,000 CIE M & S AL |

218 | 2021-09-03 |OI5l W B53-573| Y AH=E=]) 60,000 CHE3HH & BHALI I

sig | Bobi-to-6 ggg‘)& 33~408/2| Z2AIHIXIZ(0/018], 1 650,000 OlATIE DS

220 | 2021-09-06 |ZOIME 150 LAHI(Z201) 80,000 SHOIS20 M E

221 | 2021-09-06 | & 235-363| 1 S HI 71,700 CHEBHAI & BHALI |

222 | 2021-09-06 |H & 235-363| M S H| °5,000 CHE 3 M & R AL

223 | 2021-09-07 |381JIMZ: HELBRE I|2set 100) 100,000 ZH0IE20ME

224 | 2021-09-08 |4310ITHZ: SEK 2set 102M 1€0,000 E0101= 200 X &

225 | 2021-09-09 |VSERAIEAE 8C0, 000 UBEDAKZE D E

226 | 2021-00-09 [2tAlQI(MERIF) 29,000 EEVES=E]

227 | 2021-09-09 (2312 2AHIXIS(Z200) 80,000 E00I=200 M &

228 | 2021-09-13 332 AABIXI 2 (61 ) 0,000 EHOI=S20ME

229 | 2021-09-14 |M & 237-38%| M S H| 66,000 CHEBHH B 2 AL

230 | 2021-08-14 |XI& R37-388 M 2H| 13,600 CHESHAI & 2 AL

231 | 2021-09-16 |6 2H LR 259,000 sy By

232 | 2021-09-17 4817 2AHHI(ZaHR) 82,000 SH0ISZ0ME

233 | 2021-09-23 |HI& 233-343| 2 AH & A O1) 109,000 CHE 8 M & 2 AL

234 | 2021-09-23 |X & B33-343| LA CHE]) 60,000 CH2BHH & BHAFHI

235 | 2021-00-23 | & BH35-3631 2F AH(BHA ©1) 100,000 CHe B & 2tAL

236 | 2021-09-23 | & Bt35-363) 2 At(BH2LELLIDHOI) 60,000 CHRBHH & BtAL I

237 | 2021-09-23 |XI& 235812 AHZA0I) 30,000 CHE B M B 2 AL I

238 | 2021-09-23 |HMIE 2368 2 AHEOHR) 30,000 CH2 SIS B A I I




239 2021-09-24 | X & 243-443| | 2 H| 14,000 CIE23HH & 2 AL H

240 | 2021-09-24 |HI& 243-448| X 2| 31,290 CH2BHHIE 2 AL H

241 2021-09-24 |22 L1358 =83 5,700,000 Cl2shisggaa
242 | 2021-09-24 |M & 239-408| M 2 b 38,700 CI28tH & 2 A HI

243 | 2021-09-24 || & 239-403 M =4 34,500 CH2 S & 2 AL H|

244 | 2021-09-28 |HIE 237-38BI A2 BI2]) -00,000 CH2 M & 2t AL

245 | 2021-09-28 (XM & H37-38B1 A AHZSA) 60,000 Ct28HH & 2t AL I
248 | 2021-09-28 |XI& 2t37-383 2 AH(CHE]) 60,000 CH23HHI & BtALRI bl

247 | 2021-09-29 [EESZ0{(&43]) 1,722,500 Ct28tH & 2 E el
248 2021-09-29 (MEEEE 188,600 CI2st e 2SI
249 | 2021-10-05 |ASERASUE £00,000 2ABERAK2DE
250 | 2021-10-07 |& 212 D1-35 X & X S 410,000 CrEstsaigyn
251 | 2021-10-07 |®22T1-331HE HSH 426,600 O2sisagaua
252 | 2021-10-07 |&FBI1-33 M E WS 56,700 OEsisggun
253 | 2021-10-08 |0l w583 2AHZ2&E2]) 30,000 CIH2SHHI& AL B
254 | 2021-10-13 |B& HSSAMESNERY: RCt 9 55 385,000 0adsns

255 | 2021-10-14 [ =863 SA 2| 290, 000! Y=Y BA

256 | 2021-10-14 |M=BIUBESMESE 212,000 HEsY BA

257 | 2021-10-15 (XM & 2445-463| M 2| 50,670 CI28HHI&E 2 AL b
258 | 2021-10-15 |XI & 245-468 X 2 H| 5,500 CH2 8t I8 2t Al 1|
259 | 2021-10-15 |7 & 2+49-508) I 24| 32,320 CH28HX & 2t ALY
260 | 2021-10-15 |7 & 2t49-508| I &b 9,700 CH23HA &t AL bl
261 2021-10-21 (ST -0t & 82,500 ClEshisgaya
262 | 2021-10-22 |/FADI-38HBE=MFH 96,900 C2stsgao
263 2021-10-22 |Oloh w = X 2| 68,490 CH28HH & 2 At HI
264 2021-10-22 (EEHT1ZAMAHEHI 382,780 Ci2sptssgao
265 | 2021-10-24 [B2AZ-33/ MBI 390,000 OEspisgiayo
266 | 2021-10-25 [ZBTAIE =H: EHEHIAN 2128 63,000 E-E Y ES=Ee]

267 | 2021-10-25 |BEVAIIME 2 195 323,000 BFERNEDY

268 | 2021-10-27 (21 SMB2E X K (2021-19336) 206,600 S At R

269 | 2021-10-27 |21 2 LHLH X (2019-1-003) 544, 200 IS AR

270 | 2021-10-28 [Al&AIRCHE Q) 80,000 M2l At b

271 | 2021-10-28 [SXIRIEL2Q: HAIAAH10Y) 100,000 BalxERY

272 | 2021-10-28 |EES (& 48|) 1,200,980 CHE3HH & Bt & o121
273 2021-10-28 |AlSIE& = 188,600 CHESHH & &t & & o121 H|
274 | 2021-10-29 [BI2IL25|AIAT 24| 309,740 CHespisggan
275 | 2021-10-30 (1030 FHAAAHSAIR L X 377,000 MRl & At

276 2021-11-02 [ Ms2F SMESHIX2(6Y) 1,000,000 D&2Isns

277 | 2021-11-03 |AHBERAILAE 800,000 USEQAADH
278 | 2021-11-03 |[2& AXESTY(150H) 459,000 HE2AHLED




279 | 2021-11-05 |2 224384 AL ZHI 330,090 CtEshtssaya
280 | 2021-11-05 |RIE O3S =HI 14,690 CESIisgzgyn
281 2021-11-09 |HERMz: 248 51,000 yE2AFLSI

282 | 2021-11-09 |IIA 21 15 5,400 HE2UHULEI

283 2021-11-08 |2 &EHZ2 X0t 69,300 AE2AELIFI

284 | 2021-11-10 |[ZEERMD 10,900 =2

285 | 2021-11-11 [ &ZEHH| 98,900 HESAFLISFD)

286 | 2021-11-12 | M & 241423 2 AH A S X)) 80,000 CIE28HR & 2rA bl
287 | 2021-11-12 | M & 241-4281 2 AH (281 2]) 80,000 CHESHH & 2A
288 | 2021-11-12 |HMI& 241-423| 2 AH(ZCHE]) 30,000 C28t M8 2 A
289 | 2021-11-15 | X & 243-4431 2 AN DH2) 100,000 CH28tH & 2 AL I
290 | 2021-11-15 | K| & 2+43-445| 2t AL(SI2HEILIOHOI ) 60,000 CI23HH & 3L b
291 2021-11-15 | MI & 2t43-4431 Z AH(OIZ I ) 60,000 CH2 8t & 2EALH|
202 | 2021-11-15 (X & 2t45-463 2 AH(OI & XI ) 100,000 CHE28HH & 2t At |
293 | 2021-11-15 | M & 2H45-463| 2 A2 B 2l) 50,000 CHE8HH & 2A Bl
204 | 2021-11-15 |2 D33 M E WS H| -130,000 CEsisggyn
205 | 2021-11-16 |2 & B+2AHH 38,500 BE2L LS

206 | 2021-11-17 | & 239-408 B AN S XL) 120,000 CHE S & 2 AL HI
297 | 2021-11-17 | M & 239-408| 2 AH( 28 2l) 30,000 CHE23HH & 2AL S Bl
298 | 2021-11-17 | WM& 2t39-408| 2 AH(OIZ K| ) 50,000 CIHESHH & 2 A
299 | 2021-11-17 (OIdH 2 |59-638] 2 AH(CHE]) 120,000 CH23H & 3 ALY
300 | 2021-11-17 |OIdH W =59-635] 2t AHOIBXI) 110,000 CHE2StH &2 AL RIHI
301 2021-11-17 [OloH 1 |59-633| ZAH( LBl 2|) 30,000 CHE M & ALY
302 | 2021-11-17 |OI5H @ R59-638| 2 At(SH2HELLIOLOI) 100,000 CIE28t M @AY
303 | 2021-11-17 | &I & 2H47-4831 2L AH(BEAM ©1) 100,000 CHE8HH & 2 At HI
304 | 2021-11-17 [%I& B47-485| 2 AH(ZICHE]) 30,000 C25tH & ALY
305 | 2021-11-17 | M 247-488| 2 AH(Z H0I) &0,000 CIE2StH B 2 A H
306 | 2021-11-17 (X & 249-508/ 2 AH 2 S2!) 100,000 CH= 8HHI & BrALRI I
307 | 2021-11-17 | & 2t49-5031 ZAH(OI2 XI) €0,000 CH28ha & 2t At HI
308 | 2021-11-17 | & 2t49-503| 2 AH( 2 CH3|) €0,000 CIE2St M & 2Ar bl
309 | 2021-11-17 |0J6H w=R66-7231 2 AH( & X} £0,000 CH28HHI& 2 A
310 | 2021-11-17 |OI8H W R66-723] 2 AL (A QHE 30,000 CHE 8HX & 2t At 1|
311 2021-11-17 |00l Wl=66-723 Z AH(ZLHE! ) 30,000 CH28HM & 2 ALRIHI
312 | 2021-11-17 (Ol8H mS66-728| ZAHOI2XI) 112,000 C2atH 3Ll
313 | 2021-11-17 |0|8H W =66-7231 2 AHZI D) 30,000 CHEStHE 2 A
314 | 2021-11-17 [OI8H i K66-723] 2 AF(SH2HEFLIOLO]) 200,000 CH28HH & AL
315 | 2021-11-17 |OI8H I K66-728| 2 AI(&H A 91) 69,000 CI2 8t &2 A2 HI
316 | 2021-11-17 [ &2t 200,000 RS LIFI

317 | 2021-11-17 |ELHF 2 15 3,500,000 UE2UFLIE

318 | 2021-11-17 |EYUHFE 2 18 1,076,000 HE2A LIS




319 | 2021-11-18 [OISH R B738 2 AH(Z S0I) 30,000 CHESHHIE S ALl
320 | 2021-11-18 |MIE B518 2 AHZ M) 50,000 CHE 5 A& 2 ALY I
321 | 2021-11-18 |HM & 25182 AR CIE]) 30,000 CHESHH & 2 AL
322 | 2021-11-24 |LHEHHIKIR(2SE) 250,000 S KR

323 | 2021-11-25 |MESRA1-3ZN2AHASR) 100,000 CH28HHI & BHALIHI
324 | 2021-11-25 |H &S A1-382AHOISX) 50, 000 CHESHH & A
325 | 2021-11-25 |HMI& S A1-33812 AH(SI2IEILIOLOI) 00,000 CHE B3I & 2 AL
326 | 2021-11-25 [HIESA1-33BAH(ZAHHA) 50,000 CI23HHE 3 A
327 | 2021-11-25 |HIES2A1-38 AR *00,000 CHEBHH & 2HAL
328 | 2021-11-25 |HMES2A1-38/2A(282]) 50,000 CHRHHI & 2t ALRI I
320 | 2021-11-25 (OI3H L =R74-783| 2P AH{BEA ) 80,000 CHESHH 8 3 AL B
330 | 2021-11-25 |OI6H WB74-788I 2 AH( 28 2|) 60,000 CHESHH & 2 A
331 | 2021-11-25 [OI3H LB74-783 2 AH(OIEXI) *00,000 CHE BRI & 2 AL
332 [ 2021-11-25 (0I5 W SH74-7881 2 AL(E0HR) 30,000 CHE3HIE 2 A
333 | 2021-11-25 |0I8H WB74-7831 2 AHZH0I) 30,000 CHREHAI& BHARIH
334 | 2021-11-25 |08 R B74-7881 2 AHRREI) 50,000 CHE 8 & BHAHI
Pl - ﬂgwgﬁag o(Ys2 HE) BN 150,000 ST

336 | 2021-11-26 |B=sU7SAEH 500,960 HE=ag ZpA
337 | 2021-11-26 |M=SUTHELEE 218,000 #Eaa Zya
338 | 2021-11-26 |HES30/(&48]) 1,122,500 CIESHE ™oAY
339 | 2021-11-26 |AlalEEE 188, 600 CHESHH & 2 &0l 2|
340 | 2021-11-29 |0IGH DB79-878 A AHEMHHA) 50,000 CH2SHHIE 2 AL
341 | 2021-11-29 |0I6H W B79-878I 2 AHZZOI) 90,000 CH23HAI & 2t A
342 | 2021-11-29 [0/BH WB79-87 LA S ) 150,000 CH2sHAI & BtArY
343 | 2021-11-29 |OI3f WK/79-878I B AHEQHR) 80,000 CHEBHA & BHAL H
344 | 2021-11-20 |OIH T/ 79-8781 2 AHOIEX) 100,000 CHESHH & BHALHI
345 | 2021-11-29 |OI&H WE79-878I 2 AH 28 2() 90,000 CH23tH & atArei
346 | 2021-11-29 |OI8H W B79-6878 A AHRREI) 50,000 CH2SHH &3t AI I
347 | 2021-12-01 |OIEHBIDIE (LU S EHIXIR) 520, 000! 2 SRR

348 | 2021-12-03 0131 L BBE-923| 2 AH B A ) 230,000 CH2SHHI & 2 AL
349 | 2021-12-03 |0I5H W B88-928I 2 AHZZDI) 120,000 CH2BHAI& 2 A H
350 | 2021-12-03 |0|8I WS88-928 2 AHOISXI) 50,000 CHE 31 A & 2EAL
351 | 2021-12-03 [0/5H W BBB-928I L AH( 2 &I2I) 30,000 CHRBHHI& A
352 | 2021-12-03 |O/8H W B95-998I 2 AH(OIEXI) 50,000 CH2sHHI & 2t
353 | 2021-12-03 |OI&h m|95-995I 2 AH(Z Ral) 30,000 CH23HA & 2HAL L
354 | 2021-12-03 |OI&} il 95995 2F AH( B A ©1) 120,000 CHE 3 & B AL I
355 | 2021-12-03 |0I&1 W B95-998I1 FAHZ Z0I) 30,000 CHESHH & 2 AL
356 | 2021-12-03 |OI8H WB95-998I AAH 28 2I) 50,000 CHE2SHHE AL I
357 | 2021-12-03 |0l DKM SH| 239, 660 CI23HE A I
358 | 2021-12-03 |OI6H B 1008| ZAHZ H0OI) 30,000 CHEBHH & 2HALIHI




359 | 2021-12-06 |XI& 24528 M =6l 39,500 CHE3HH & AL I
360 | 2021-12-06 |M & &528 M ZH| 56,330 CHE2 8 & 2t At HI
361 2021-12-07 X & 2538 I 2 H| 44,600 CHE23tH & 2 AL I
362 | 2021-12-07 (MI& 2538 M =H| 179,160 CIE23tH & 2 AL I
363 2021-12-08 | MI & 2548 I = | 68,960 CHESHHIE &AL I
364 | 2021-12-08 | & 2543 M =HI 20,000 CI23tHIE 2 ALY
365 | 2021-12-08 (M & 2543 T = I 27,400 CIESHHE 2 AL
366 | 2021-12-08 | & 24543 W = I 21,500 CHESHH & 2t AL HI
367 | 2021-12-09 (XM & 24553 M &I 143,760 CHE28Ha & 2t A el Bl
368 | 2021-12-09 |(XI& 2553 =H| 24,500 CHE S M & 2 A
369 | 2021-12-09 |[XI& 2558 24l 4,000 CHESHME 2t AFRIHI
370 | 2021-12-09 | W& 2558 T 2| 13,000 CHE2 8 M & 2 Ar ]
37 2021-12-09 M & 2553 I = H| 6,600 CHESHH & 2 AL HI
372 | 2021-12-10 |XI & 2562| M =6l 87,210 C2 8t & 2tAL2HI
373 | 2021-12-13 [OI3H =F101-1028 2 AH(OI S XI) 100,000 C2SHHIE 2tAr Bl
374 | 2021-12-13 [0I8H=101-1028 2 AHZ S 0I) 60,000 CHESHHE A
375 | 2021-12-13 |MI& 2578 28I 37,500 CH28HHIE 2t AL
376 | 2021-12-13 |HI& 2578 T ZHI 56,400 CIE3HHIE 2 AL I
377 | 2021-12-14 | X & 258-598| M = H| -37,580 CHE5HH & 2t ALY
378 | 2021-12-14 (M & 2458-59%| M = H| 69,300 Ct23HH & 2 AL I
379 | 2021-12-15 [28BIHF(HEtH]) 250,000 2= K&l

380 | 2021-12-16 (M & 608X SH| 95,460 CHESH & 2t AL H
381 2021-12-16 X & 2608 = I 40,100 CH28HHI & 2 At
382 | 2021-12-16 (S A HEH 1,200,000 Ch28HHI & 2 AL
383 | 2021-12-17 (M E 2613 =H| 102,450 CH28HH & 2A I
384 | 2021-12-17 |HE 2618 M I HI 10,800 Cl2 8 & 2rAt2idI
385 | 2021-12-17 |OI8H W =103-1058/ 2 AH(EAHH) 150,000 CI28t3 & 2HAL HI
386 | 2021-12-17 |[OI8H L =103-1058| 2 AH(Z Z0I) 90,000 CHE28HH & 2tAt e I
387 | 2021-12-17 |OIENSIIIE (FHHFZLH|) 1,€00,000 22X &Yl

388 | 2021-12-17 |OIEHSI2HE (LHEH]) 200,000 22X &l

389 | 2021-12-22 |EIct2ls S0 Mzl 1,126,859 INERSES 2R
390 2021-12-22 |Hi2tels et&2| 193, 141 NETBEHZIZ M
391 2021-12-22 (OIEH St ItE (Ul XIR) 155,000 2 SXI&H|

392 | 2021-12-22 |OIEHSIIIE(FHAF&H|) 1,645,000 22X &l

393 | 2021-12-23 |OI6H =Z 1068 2 AH(Z LA ) 50,000 Ch28H3 & 2HALHI
394 | 2021-12-23 [OIGH W=F1068| 2 AH(28I2|) 30,000 Ct28HH & 2t At Bl
305 | 2021-12-24 |ASERAs2AT 800,000 LSERAXH DA
396 | 2021-12-24 [LASERAISZLE 800,000 ASERAXZE
397 | 2021-12-24 |HEYSO (&) 1,140,840 CESME 28 82l 2H|
398 2021-12-24 [AIBIBE =& 138,600 CIEstMgadgelddl




399 | 2021-12-27 |cIE&HIE 800,000 Ct28H M & 2 AL I
400 | 2021-12-27 |0l =F M S HI 278,000 CtE25HH & 2 AL HI
401 2021-12-27 | Xt &@ : 3% 120,000 rdi=PAL L]

402 | 2021-12-27 |X|2lm& : 3& 80,000 f=pa ]

403 | 2021-12-28 (S ESAIFHE 800,000 AEELAMUHEDE
404 | 2021-12-28 |AEXRAMFAE 800,000 ASESAMHEDE
4056 | 2021-12-28 | W& 3528 A AH(Z &) 100,000 CH28HH & AR
406 | 2021-12-28 |[XI& 2528 2 AH(EOHE) 60,000 ChE 2H X & 2t At |
407 | 2021-12-28 |HI& 2538 2 AH(ZIMS) 100,000 Cl28H3 & DAL HI
408 | 2021-12-28 | & 24538 2 AH(20I) 60,000 CHE2gt M & 2Ar bl
409 | 2021-12-28 |(HI& 2543 2AH( 2 2]) 60,000 CH28HHI & 2 AL H
410 | 2021-12-28 |HI& 25582 AHH FEl) 100,000 CHESHHE 2 AL
411 2021-12-28 | MI & 25581 2 AHOIEXI) 60,000 CI23HHIE 2t AR
412 | 2021-12-28 | MI& 2t568| 2 Ab(BHEHEFLIOHOI) 100,000 CIE8HHIE 2 ALY
413 | 2021-12-28 |HIE 2568 ZAH=EE]) 60,000 CtE8HHE AL I
414 | 2021-12-28 |ME2AE7SI A AHZEX) 100,000 CHEoHH B 2 AL I
415 | 2021-12-28 |MIE 2573 2 AH(ERH) 60,000 CH23h & 2 AL BI
416 | 2021-12-28 (XM & 2458-618| 2 AH(A2IH) 200,000 CH2 3 & 2t At I
417 | 2021-12-28 | M & 2458-618| 2 AHFER]) 120,000 CHESI M E 2t AL HI
418 | 2021-12-28 |XIE 258-61212AH(282l) 120,000 CHESHHI S 2 A I
419 | 2021-12-28 |MIE R&56-613 2 AH (2 F2I) 100,000 CI28tHE s A
420 | 2021-12-28 |MI& 2t58-618 2L AL(St2HEFLIOHOI) 100,000 CH=2 8H X & 2t At 2]
421 2021-12-28 (HE2ASS 1,983,800 CIE28H M & oAt ]
422 | 2021-12-28 |EHES2ag 1,018,320 Ct28Ha & 2HALHI
423 | 2021-12-28 (MS2a+¢ 2,318 CH28hx & 2t AL I
424 | 2021-12-28 |AMSES 9,640 S ERAXZ DA
425 | 2021-12-29 ([AIRES 144 S EPAMUHDA
426 | 2021-12-30 [HHI(HEIQICIRIHE) 300,000 22X &bl

& A 110,096,372




4, SAE MBULA
=d ArSLR ArEU S A2 H ZHERUSBUHF =& =9 =l e}
1 2021-01-22 FEHEMNE(MER) OIZ2 X 202t E HH & N 20 HE
2 2021-02-05 2FeldEz CH2801E BHE 100HE N 50 & 5210,0008 : &
3 2021-03-22 2EH Ol Hi= N 25 1kg
4 2021-04-20 otE 88 Ol ZXtHE X P/GE2S0AIE N 10 (240m|  6*4set) 10&+A
5 2021-05-04 =ASE Jl2EE o HAXHE N 4 A
6 2021-05-21 & OI2Xt b= (500tF ) N 50 HE
7 2021-07-30 SES 238 & HAANFH=2 N 104 gA
8 2021-07-21 S CH2StE BHZ(302HE) N 30 A
9 2021-07-30 SIHAEIE A JI20A AtE(P/G) N 5 NE
10 2021-08-24 X2tE s 0IZXt i 2 N 5} (2004 &) 5EA
1 2021-09-14 HSHE(EZI) 0l2X the N 32 N
12 2021 11 25 OrA3 OIEX BhE N 15,000 &
13 2021-12-09 BIEH2! 0I2x B2 N 7 (60+207H2!) 7=tA
14 2021-12-24 Sl E2t01 7] OIZx B2 N 10 H
15 2021-12-24 AE02 0l O[EX BHE N 4 H




b
[0

HHES

HHE 2

351-0799-6256-63

H&AIDIEHEH

351-1164-1387-33

K& AI DS Sl E

351-1164-1459-23

H&E A JIEHE

351-0957-7256-33

H&AIJIEHH

351-0947-1117-93

A& AIDHS Sl E

351-0768-2286-83

H&EAIJIEHH




QEsHLHE X3 Z
@ 1. 23S H(351-0799-6256-63)
HEHs 351-0799-6256-63 34 2021/01/01 ~ 2021/12/31
=R HEAIJISHE Hasx 2EHES
TE HeHg Xt ESAU(R) | YSAUR) THH(R) HehhE HellJ1 5 Are Hehd HeH Al Ol &l O =2
1 2021/01/26 50,000 3,557,850| NHE@BRW3 olxI& S8 000207 15:06:07
2 | 2021/02/04 1,280,000 e - e e e
3 2021/02/10 800,000 4,037,858 G-2i= 2 uHl S8 401811 15:30:36 | OFOIZISIOI =2 CHAIXE M2HHI1XE
4 2021/02/17 480,000 3,667,858 G-RH= A 4l HI 28] X} =8 401811 17:53:55 OFDIZt2ADIZ 2 MAIHI2X}
5 2021/02/22 50,000 3,607,858 NHERIWI ol K& =8 000207 11:87:15
6 2021/03/25 50,000 3,657,859 E-R2l28 EEE L2l 0201113 | 14:23:40
7 2021/03/25 500,000 3,157,859| CIE{UE e Y28 &t S8 401811 14:44:55 TpxAd 2
8 2021/04/25 50,000 3,207,850| E-R22Y EREE] 22l 0201118 | 22:06:22
9 2021/04/30 500,000 2,707,859 QIE{UlEE 21138 2 =8 401811 18:41:23 124D X A3 FRSOAX
10 2021/05/03 1,000,000 3,707,859 ADIERS 280l =8 000209 11:31:39
1 2021/05/25 50,000 3,757,850| E-Rol2d EREE 22| 0201113 | 11:27:39
12 2021/06/25 50,000 3,807,858| E-2l28 R 22| 0201113 | 12:32:33
13 2021/06/27 178 3,808,037| OIZ20IX =8 401811 11:14:28
14 2021/06/30 300,000 4,108,087 =oe" L SHHAXH 22| 0843733 | 14:25:11
15 2021/07/25 50,000 4,158,037 E-R2l28 AR <2l 0201113 | 13:01:36
16 2021/08/26 50.000 4,208,037| E-R2I2™ AR 2| 0843733 | 22:37:41
17 2021/09/27 50,000 4,258,037 E-2l2y R 22| 0843733 | 19:16:18
18 2021/10/25 50,000 4,308,037| E-RzIed EE] 2| 0843733 | 23:38:18
18 2021/10/28 80,000 4,228,037| G-siLI2dY Aata RO =8 401811 13:36:08 Hilelolg Alatal
20 2021/10/30 377,000 3,851,087|  NHA2 SHU Mg S8 401811 13:06:21
21 2021/11/02 150,000 4,001,037| Eapt2d ol &8 0216043 | 09:57:33
22 2021/11/03 450,000 3,551,037| NHH2 CHOI 4 Oh & AFQI T & & =8 401811 17:25:52
23 2021/11/09 51,000 3,500,037  NHHI2 FAFADNHEBSTY =8 401811 10:03:06
24 2021/11/09 5,400 3,494,637 NHEIZ LB AL AL =8 401811 15:31:82
25 2021/11/09 69,300 3,425,337| CIE|UGs 2 ESY 0 =8 401811 18:55: 14
26 2021/11/10 10,900 3,414,437 QIEIUEH AEBAYD S8 401811 15:40:37
27 2021/11/11 98,900 3,315,537  NHEI2 LIE=E S =8 401811 13:17:06
28 2021/11/12 2,000,000 5,315,537 PCBILI2® BHEEAM 8L} 0801636 | 08:53:39
29 2021/11/12 1,000,000 6,315,537 CIEIWEs Tergel MBS =8 000312 17:05:59
30 2021/11/16 1,500,000 7,815,537| PCBILIS S BHE & A} 8Lt 0801636 | 15:23:42
31 2021/11/16 38,500 7,777,037|  NHEHI2 CH2LI0tOIHI =8 401811 17:01:38
32 2021/11/17 200,000 7,677,087|  NHXI32 URIAMES R =8 401811 13:22:38
33 2021/ 11/17 4,576,000 3,001,097| G-olge8 LEFAF =8 401811 17:46:31
34 2021/11/23 200,000 3,201,037] =<2y SLUSYHANE <2l 0843733 | 10:32:16
35 2021/11/24 250,000 2,951,037 NHMIZ FAIB AL HIA R =8 401811 14:08:26
36 2021/11/25 150,000 2,801,037 NHH3 FOAE(F)ROHHAEE [ =8 401811 13:45:09
a7 2021/11/25 50,000 2,851,097| E-2228 ESEE 2| 0843733 | 22:49:47
38 2021/12/01 500,000 2,351,037| elEE# cla & =8 401811 13:27:00
39 2021/12/02 3,600,000 5,961,037 &2y () ¥F=nMHESHw &8 0263148 13:14:31
40 2021/12/03 200,000 6,151,037 Zalptew e &8t 0216043 | 10:19:47
41 2021/12/15 250,000 5,801,037 NHEIZ A B AV HIB O X =8 401811 16:50:30
a2 | 2021/12/17 1,600,000 4,301,097| elEUTY =P ETIRE =8 01811 | 10758 | OHHEIHE E%‘gf'-ﬁ' TRl
43 2021/12/17 200,000 4,101,037  NHEIZ R LS =8 401811 11:54:26




44 2021/12/20 2,400 4,103,437 B NHEI S & el =8 000998 10:22:58

45 2021/12(22 1,320,000 2,783,437 QIE{UEE INESHSIHNE =8 401811 09:45:01 EIEEIELE=P]]
46 2021/12/22 155,000 2,628,437  NHHIZ = ES S =8 401811 10:42:26

47 2021/12/22 1,645,000 983,437| B OIENBIDIE 4% =8 401811 14:14:06 14ERAADE SRS 434
48 2021/12/23 51,700 931,737  NHXI3 degxc =8 401811 09:30:56

49 2021/12/24 2,400 934,137| HIELR NHE S &t el =8 000998 10:28:07

50 2021/12/24 51,700 985,837| lE U Nexs S8 401811 10:42:55

51 2021/12/24 300,000 1,285,837 CIEIWES et el MMM =8 000312 17:11:48

52 2021/12/24 50,000 1,335,837| E-2l28 ERSE] 22| 0843733 | 19:18:33

53 2021/12/25 208 1,336,045 OIZ20IX =8 401811 11:37:24

54 2021/12/27 120,000 1,216,045  NHAH 3 SO XA E =8 401811 15:04:57

56 2021/12/27 80,000 1,136,045 NHHI 3 HIOIOIXIMNH M S Y E =8 401811 156:10:05

56 2021/12/27 300,000 1,436,045 QIE{USe THetg el AT =8 000312 15:23:59

57 2021/12/30 300,000 1,136,045  NHHI2 R ESS S =8 401811 13:15:17

@2 SHSEEIH(351-1164-1387-33)
Azt= 351-1164-1387-33 =3|Y 2021/01/01 ~ 2021/12/31
a4 HEAZSHE O=5F 2E0ES

T Hel X E2H(R) | A2 A(H) EHOK () Hehu=E HeHol | AL e Held Hel Al Ol X0l &2
1 2021/01/12 0 0 &l 401811 15:13:00

2 2021/02/02 1,500,000 1,500,000| PCOIREH (F)p22 712 0039327 | 15:00:08

3 2021/02/19 250,000 1,250,000/  NHHM3A Kotz =8 401811 12:10:56

4 2021/02/25 1,500,000 2,750,000| PCOIdEY (F)ge22 J1® 0039327 15:54:31

5 2021/03/16 200,000 2,550,000  NHHIZ Higie S8 401811 09:23:57

6 2021/03/30 800,000 1,750,000  NHEI3 URQUEsAlngsl S8 401811 13:29:36

7 2021/03/30 1,500,000 3,250,000 PCOIRI2® (F)aea JI® 0039327 | 16:13:46

8 2021/04/20 100,000 3,150,000  NHAMI3 RS =8 401811 09:44:06

g 2021/04/22 554,350 2,695,650  NHXIZ detxc =8 401811 09:45:31

10 2021/04/22 500,000 2,095,650  NHAI3 emc =8 401811 09:45:49

11 2021/04/28 800,000 1,295,650]  NHHI3 Lig2tssa =8 401811 14:46:03

12 2021/04/29 1,500,000 2,795,650| PCOISH (F)ge2a 719 0039327 | 15:55:41

13 2021/05/11 200,000 2,595,650|  NHEIA Haet= =8 401811 09:29:19

14 2021/05/27 600,000 1,995,650  NHEIA LRSS =8 401811 10:05:03

15 2021/05/27 776,090 1,219,560  NHEIA [LZE = =8 401811 10:05:24

16 2021/05/27 1,500,000 2,719,560| PCIIgied (F)1z22 D19 0039327 | 15:57:43

17 2021/06/02 800,000 1,818,560  NHHI2 LRtz et =8 401811 15:13:38

18 2021/06/09 150,000 1,769,560  NHEIZ Mgz =8 401811 09:34:21

19 2021/06/25 400,000 1,360,560  NHHI3 Hegzc =8 401811 09:27:29

20 2021/06/25 346,600 1,022,960  NHFI3 Mgmc =8 401811 09:28:05

21 2021/06/25 800,000 222,960  NHAHI2 Le2tsed =8 401811 11:16:186

22 2021/06/27 93 223,053 OIS0l X =8 401811 10:14:48

23 2021/06/28 1,500,000 1,723,053 poOIEY (F)re2 J1'e 0038327 15:41:42

24 2021/06/29 100, 000! 1,623,083  NHXI2 (F)HOIXLNSLE S8 401811 10:87:44

25 2021/07/09 100,000 1,523,053|  NHAMIA Higet =8 401811 16:01:58

26 2021/07/20 45,000 1,478,053|  NHEIR REBIOIDIE ()M & =8 401811 15:47:48

27 2021/07/27 800,000 678,053  NHAHI Liez2tsstal =8 401811 12:19:26

28 2021/07/28 1,500,000 2,178,053| POl & (F)a22 J1g 0039327 | 15:27:26

29 2021/07/30 300,000 1,878,053  NHAMIA Hexs =8 401811 09:42:30

30 2021/07/30 318,000 1,560,053  NHEIZ == =8 401811 09:42:48

3 2021/08/11 100,000 1,460,053]  NHAHIZ M@ et =8 401811 15:36:58

32 2021/08/12 115,200 1,344,853|  NHEI2 (F)0oIXIAX SYE =8 401811 15:56:00




a3 2021/08/13 400,000 944,853  NHXIZ Megzc =8 401811 09:41:00

34 2021/08/13 424,000 520,853 NHE 3 Nexs S8 401811 09:41:20

35 2021/08/17 80,360 430,403 ¢-=pI2y ASEE0ISE S8 401811 13:52:06

36 2021/08/17 289,000 141,493  NHHIZR ROEI0I0E ()M & =8 401811 17:17:08

37 2021/09/07 1,500,000 1,641,483 PCOIY 28 (F)gex 218 0038327 17:33:42

38 2021/09/09 800,000 841,493  NHEIZ LiRgtssatgl =8 401811 10:16:22

ag 2021/09/16 250,000 591,493  NHH 3 HI®et= =8 401811 12:04:10

40 2021/09/30 1,500,000 2,091,493 PCOIRIEY (F)gea J1® 0039327 | 16:21:48

41 2021/10/05 800,000 1,291,493  NHHIZ LRtz sl =8 401811 10:06:57

42 2021/10/14 200,000 1,091,483  NHHI2 demc S8 401811 10:00:48

43 2021/10/14 212,000 879,493  NHAIZ Hegzms =8 401811 10:01:10

44 2021/10/27 208, 600 672,883 NHAIZ (F)O0IRARNSYE =8 401811 13:39:39

45 2021/10/27 544,200 128,693| G-AlBte2d AL x S8 401811 13:40:03

46 2021/10/27 1,500,000 1,628,693| PCIIQ 8 (F)g2A 218 0039327 14:59: 11

a7 2021/11/03 800,000 828,693 NHH A LiR2ts gl =8 401811 09:41:38

48 2021/11/26 300,960 527,733]  NHHA Hexc S8 401811 09:39:05

49 2021/11/26 318,000 209,733  NHX3A Megxc =8 401811 09:39:27

50 2021/12/10 1,500,000 1,709,733| PCoIgied (F)e22 J1® 0039327 15:45:59

51 2021/12/24 800,000 909,733  NHAEI2 LRt s s S8 401811 09:51:26

52 2021/12/24 800,000 109,733  NHHIZ Lifetsea =8 401811 09:51:53

53 2021/12/24 1,500,000 1,609,733| PCOI 28 (F)gex 218 oo3gaz? 16:17:40

54 2021/12/25 51 1,600,784| WI20IX =8 401811 09:40:56

55 2021/12/28 800,000 809,784  NHAHIZ Lifz2tssta S8 401811 11:33:33

56 2021/12/28 800,000 9,784| NHHMA LiRzts sl =8 401811 11:34:00

57 2021/12/29 9,784 0] NHHM3 e =8 401811 15:37:47

@3 SRIEGHH(351-1164-1450-23)
HEPS 351-1164-1459-23 ESR 2021/01/01 ~ 2021/12/31
=3y M2 A 2HS HIE tass 230E=3

ot Heh & Xt E3Y(H) S U(H) THH(R) HelLhg HeHIIS|ALE Hell & HelAlet Ol M=
1 2021/01/12 0 0 e 401811 15:23:09

2 2021/03/18 45,000,000 45,000,000 PCREIS8 B=4TRBA =01 0040100 | 14:32:44

3 2021/04/15 88,000 44,912,000  NHEI3 CI X2l 0f BH8HCH =8 401811 14:15:29

4 2021/04/23 290, 100 44,621,900| G-&lBIEH 24 A S8 401811 16:53:30 18123
5 2021/04/23 9,800 44,612,000 ©E{WEs ZALSH =8 401811 16:53:32

6 2021/04/29 290,100 44,321,900 G-AlgtEH P& NF2A =8 401811 11:02:47 33|43
7 2021/04/29 9,900 44,312,000 CIE GEe ZALES M =8 401811 11:02:49

8 2021/04/29 939,930 43,372,070 SIEIGEtel th=g=] =8 401811 11:06:22

9 2021/04/29 182,570 43,189,500| QIE Ul ey Helgea S8 401811 11:06:23

10 2021/04/29 201,880 42,087,620 QIE{U Y JBRYS =8 401811 11:06:23

1 2021/05/06 48,350 42,939,270 QIE 4IEHey T8 222 A S8 401811 14:46:48

12 2021/05/06 29,010 42,010,260| RIE{ Y &8 X & &2 A =8 401811 14:46:48

13 2021/05/08 2,640 42,907,620| QIEIUEHe 2ALSAHI =8 401811 14:46:49

14 2021/05/06 106,370 42,801,250| SIEIEty Ol LI A =8 401811 14:54:54 131 0fl A 128
15 2021/05/06 183,730 42,617,520| QIS Ol 8 K2 A =8 401811 14:54:55

16 2021/05/06 106,370 42,511,150) QIE{UW S Ol B LA S8 401811 14:54:55

17 2021/05/06 174,060 42,337,000 oIE{4IEH 018 @ F2 A S8 401811 14:54:56

18 2021/05/06 145,050 42,192,040 QIEIUEH Ol 8 IR 2 At =8 401811 14:54:56

19 2021/05/06 145,050 42,046,990 QIE WS Ol K2 A =8 401811 14:54:57

20 2021/05/06 29,010 42,017,980| QI WEtsy OlSH S 2 AL =8 401811 14:54:58

21 2021/05/06 58,020 41,950,960 QIE{YSH Ol 8H w5 2 Ak =8 401811 14:54:59




22 2021/05/06 32,340 41,927,620 QIE{WEE LALSAH 401811 14:55:00

23 2021/05/11 75,200 41,852,420  NHHIZ (F)HoIXIUX SetH 401811 09:37:04

24 2021/05/11 14,000 41,838,420]  NHEID HILIOIE 401811 16:06:39

25 2021/05/12 145,060 41,693,370 G-AlE2H H458 2 AL 401811 13:34:56

26 2021/05/12 4,950 41,688,420| QB UM HALSAH 401811 13:34:57

27 2021/05/17 206,500 41,481,820 NHHI3A e 401811 14:02:50

28 2021/05/25 77,360 41,404,560| SIEIGEH OIS K2 A 401811 10:50:56 138/ 0l M 208
29 2021/06/25 77,360 41,327,200 OIE{uES Ol 8 MF 2 A 401811 10:50:56

30 2021/05/25 96,700 41,230,500 OIE| WS Ol M2 AL 401811 10:50:57

31 2021/05/25 154,720 41,075,780| SIEIGiEel OIS 2 AL 401811 10:50:58

32 2021/05/25 48,350 41,027,430| QIE| LEHey [ ImEEIP 401811 10:50:59

33 2021/05/25 29,010 40,988,420 RIEYEH Ol mELA 401811 10:50:59

34 2021/05/25 58,020 40,940,400 G-=RI2Y OIREZA 401811 10:51:01

35 2021/05/25 29,010 40,911,300| QEY M WETImEEIIN] 401811 10:51:02

36 2021/05/25 19,470 40,891,820| SIELE BALLSH 401811 10:51:02

ar 2021/05/27 290, 100 40,601,820| G-alBHEH 4 nF2 A 401811 11:45:30 63173
38 2021/05/27 9,900 40,591,020 QIE| G LMNASAH 401811 11:45:31

39 2021/05/27 107,000 40,484,020| G-AlBI2H E4108 W E 401811 17:31:55

40 2021/05/28 944,340 39,540,580| QIE W& Het2of 401811 11:02:37

41 2021/05/28 178, 160 39,362,420 RIE{UEH Helme3a 401811 11:02:38

42 2021/05/28 188,600 39,173,820| SIE{Ues Jgea 401811 11:02:38

43 2021/06/02 280,100 38,883,720| G-AIBIEH CESmES EIPAT] 401811 10:06:18 88|98
a4 2021/06/02 9,900 38,873,620| RIE{WEH BMASAH 401811 10:06:19

45 2021/06/02 145,050 38,728,770| G-&lgt2d W4 1081 2 AL 401811 10:08:50

46 2021/06/02 4,950 38,723,820 QIEIUEH LALSH 401811 10:08:51

a7 2021/06/03 43,630 38,680,190]  NHAIZA (F)00I XA SYE 401811 10:41:59

48 2021/06/03 44,000 38,636,190 NHEI3 ER24+HENA 401811 10:50:31

49 2021/06/04 48,350 38,567,840| QIE{UEH HE 22 A 401811 17:03:03 32 0ll K62
50 2021/06/04 29,010 38,558,830| QIENE e I 22t ALY 401811 17:08:04

51 2021/06/04 48,350 38,510,480 2IE| NS & 22 ALl 401811 17:03:05

52 2021/06/04 58,020 38,452,460 CIE{WEH 22 A 401811 17:03:08

53 2021/06/04 48,350 38,404, 110| QIE U= HE 22 A 401811 17:03:07

54 2021/06/04 48,350 38,355,760 QIEIUEHH 22 A 401811 17:03:07

55 2021/06/04 9,570 38,346, 190| 2IE{LUEHe AMLSH 401811 17:03:08

56 2021/06/08 48,350 38,297,840| OIE| LGt 0l 3h223 2 Al 401811 13:06:56

57 2021/06/08 28,010 38,268,830 CIE|WEE 0l 82231 2t At 401811 13:06:57

58 2021/06/08 2,640 38,266, 190| QIE{U s LAASA 401811 13:06:58

58 2021/06/11 297,000 37,969,180 NHAI3A e 401811 09:32:19

60 2021/06/21 580,200 37,388,090| G-AlBHE28 A& WF2AA 401811 17:07:15 131 01l X 38
61 2021/06/21 19,800 37,369,190| QIE{LUGHet LAESH 401811 17:07:16

62 2021/06/23 35,550 37,333,640  NHAIZ (F)00IX RN BLE 401811 18:41:25

63 2021/06/23 44,000 37,289,640  NHEI3 SR+HEMNS 401811 13:45:15

64 2021/06/27 37,290,828 OI20IXt 401811 10:24:05

65 2021/06/29 17,000 37,273,828| NHH 3 IHOIE 401811 13:17:24

66 2021/06/29 22,300 a7,251,628|  NHEI2 ZROE 401811 13:18:19

67 2021/06/29 12,600 37,238,928 NHRI3 (F=)olol X AT ELE 401811 13:28:53

68 2021/06/29 6.900 37,232,028 NHHIZA (=)ol XAX=SLH 401811 13:29:36

69 2021/06/29 48,350 37,183,678 CIEYEH Ol mEB A 401811 14:55:19 233] 0fl 41262
70 2021/06/29 48,350 37,135,328| QBN OB 2 AL 401811 14:55:20

71 2021/06/29 29,010 37,106,318 SIEHWEE OlBHF 2 AL 401811 14:55:21

72 2021/06/29 77,360 37,028,958 RIEIUEE OIS 2 A 401811 14:55:22




73 2021/06/29 77,360 36,951,508| SIE{Yesy OIS M2 Al =8 401811 14:55:22
74 2021/06/29 9,570 36,942,028| SIE e ZALSH =8 401811 14:55:23
75 2021/06/29 11,000 36,931,028  NHE3 E4+HENA =8 401811 16:47:35
76 2021/06/30 944,340 35,986,688| OIE UIctsY dHego =8 401811 17:35:31
77 2021/06/30 178, 160 35,808,528| SIE{USs Herea =8 401811 17:35:32
78 2021/06/30 188,600 35,619,828| SISy aeea S8 401811 17:35:32
79 2021/07/06 77,360 35,542,568| QIEIWESY 0l B MK 2 AHHI =8 401811 14:06:20
80 2021/07/06 96,700 35,445,868| SIS Ol 3H = 2 ALHI S8 401811 14:06:21
81 2021/07/06 154,720 35,201,148| QIEIWESY 0l 8 & 2 ALHI S8 401811 14:06:22
82 2021/07/08 96,700 35,194,448| G-=E8 01 3 w & 2 ALHI S8 401811 14:08:22
83 2021/07/06 29,010 35,165,438 IEWEY 0|8 ml = 2t AtHI S8 401811 14:06:23
84 2021/07/06 87,030 35,078,408| SIEIWEd 0l 8 I = 2 ALHI S8 401811 14:06:24
85 2021/07/06 58,020 35,020,388| QIE|UESY Ol 8 m S 2 ALHI =8 401811 14:06:24
86 2021/07/06 20,460 34,999,928| QIEIUESY ZALSA =8 401811 14:06:25
87 2021/07/07 22,000 34,977,928/ NHAM3 SR24HENA S8 401811 14:08:33
88 2021/07/07 38,450 34,939,478  NHX3 (F)0oIRILRSSH S8 401811 14:14:10
89 2021/07/14 100,000 34,839,478  NHXI3 yezc =8 401811 13:08:13
90 2021/07/14 773,600 34,065,878| G-AIBH2H LT =8 401811 14:25:46 43|00l K78l
g1 2021/07/14 26,400 34,039,478| CIEIES EEEY =8 401811 14:25:47
g2 2021/07/19 48,350 33,991, 128| QIEI WS T 2eL A =8 401811 17:44:14
93 2021/07/19 1,650 33,989,478 OIE| Y Cy AMNESH =8 401811 17:44:14
94 2021/07/19 96,700 33,892,778 SIEIEH TR 22 A =8 401811 17:47:58 92| 0l M 143
g5 2021/07/19 58,020 33,834,758| 21 Ef 4 CHeY I 22 ALY =8 401811 17:47:69
96 2021/07/19 48,350 33,786,408| CIE|Etey T & &2 A S8 401811 17:48:00
ar 2021/07/19 87,030 33,699,378| CIE e T & 22 AL =8 401811 17:48:00
98 2021/07/19 48,350 33,651,028 QIEIGIEtel X & 22 A =8 401811 17:48:01
09 2021/07/19 11,550 33,639,478| Q1B UEHs 2AESH =8 401811 17:48:01
100 | 2021/07/19 48,350 33,501,128 RIEUEH 0l 43721 2 At =8 401811 17:51:42
101 2021/07/19 29,010 33,562,118 eIE{ S8 0l 31372 2 At =8 401811 17:51:42
102 | 2021/07/19 48,350 33,513,768| G-=0I2 0/ 313831 2 At =8 401811 17:51:43
103 | 2021/07/19 29,010 33,484,758| CIE U 0/8H3831 2 At S8 401811 17:51:44
104 2021/07/19 5,280 33,479,478| SIE{USY ARSI S8 401811 17:51:44
105 2021/07/19 96,700 33,382,778 QIEUEY Ol 8 m =2 AH =8 401811 17:54:35 303 0l M423
106 | 2021/07/19 58,020 33,324,758| SIE{WEte Ol M2 A =8 401811 17:54:36
107 | 2021/07/19 58,020 33,266,738 SIEIEH Ol i WS 2 At =8 401811 17:54:37
108 | 2021/07/19 7,260 33,250,478| QIE/UiEHsy 2MNESAH =8 401811 17:54:38
109 | 2021/07/19 48,350 33,211,128 QB 01844351 2 Ak =8 401811 17:56:51
110 2021/07/19 29,010 33,182,118 elEWigd 01 3H4321 2t At =8 401811 17:56:52
111 2021/07/19 2,640 33,179,478 CIEUEH ZAES M =8 401811 17:56:53
112 | 2021/07/27 65, 150 33,114,328]  NHAID (F)NO0IXAXSYE =8 401811 15:38:30
113 | 2021/07/27 117,740 32,996,588] NHRI3 (F)N0IXATSYE =8 401811 15:41:08
114 2021/07/28 944,340 32,052,248| QIE{U= sl 20 =8 401811 13:39:32
115 | 2021/07/28 178, 160 31,874,088| QB YUY Nele g3 =8 401811 13:39:38
116 | 2021/07/28 188,600 31,685,488| QIE|U S JaRe3 =8 401811 13:39:34
117 | 2021/07/30 96,700 31,588,788 oIE{4 S8 HE 2152 AL =8 401811 11:24:16
118 | 2021/07/30 58,020 31,530,768| oIE{LUESy H & 2152 AL =8 401811 11:24:17
119 | 2021/07/30 5,280 31,525,488| CIE QUES LA ASH =8 401811 11:24:18
120 | 2021/07/30 48,350 31,477,138| SIE|IEe H 8272 AL =8 401811 11:26:34
121 2021/07/30 1,650 31,475,488| SIE|IEH LAMESH 401811 11:26:35
122 | 2021/07/30 8,000 31,467,488  NHHID 2HOLE 401811 13:54:43
123 | 2021/07/30 48,350 31,419,138 -2 Ol A 401811 15:49:56 443 0ll K498 Dt X
124 | 2021/07/30 48,350 31,370,788 CIE{EHH 018 D=2 At 401811 15:49:57
125 | 2021/07/30 96,700 31,274,088| SIS Ol S 2 Al 401811 15:49:57
126 | 2021/07/30 87,030 31,187,058] QB Y EH Ol mE 2 Al 401811 15:49:58




127 2021/07/30 58,020 31,120,088 QIEHUSS 0o 1 K2 At 401811 15:49:59

128 | 2021/07/30 11,550 31,117,488 oIE{ S8y 2MNLSH 401811 16:560:00

129 2021/08/05 77,360 31,040,128 BIEUEYH I8 22 ALY 401811 14:52:22 183 0fl A1 208]
130 | 2021/08/05 77,360 30.962,768| ©E 4l &8 I B2 A 401811 14:52:22

131 2021/08/05 5,280 30,957,488| OIE|uWlEsy 2AMLSH 401811 14:52:23

132 | 2021/08/05 96,700 30,860,788| OIE|WES & 22 Al 401811 14:55:32 2132238]
133 | 2021/08/05 58,020 30,802,768| OIE|WNES & a2 Al 401811 14:55:32

134 | 2021/08/05 58,020 30,744,748| SIE|U S I & 22 Al 401811 14:55:33

135 2021/08/05 7,260 30,737,488 IEIUEE ZALAS A 401811 14:55:34

136 | 2021/08/06 260,000 30,477,488  NHXI 3 MEa 401811 14:30:49

137 | 2021/08/06 48,350 30,429,138] QIEYEH M 22 A 401811 18:13:25

138 2021/08/06 48,350 30,380,768| RIEHAEH IS 22 At 401811 18:13:26

139 | 2021/08/06 29,010 30,351,778| SIE{s & 22 A 401811 18:13:26

140 2021/08/06 4,290 30,347,488) CIE{UEs 2ALEH 401811 18:13:27

141 2021/08/20 72,580 30,274,908  NHAIA ()00 X AXISYE 401811 10:17:22

142 | 2021/08/23 48,350 30,226,558| QIE{WEH HIE 22 A 401811 10:42:22 252|263
143 | 2021/08/23 29,010 30,197,548| IE{UEH M & 22 A 401811 10:42:23

144 2021/08/23 2,640 30,194,908| oIE Y &8 ZAASH 401811 10:42:23

145 | 2021/08/23 96,700 30,008,208| ©fEf 4S8l TIE 22 A 401811 10:45:45 273|288
146 | 2021/08/23 58,020 30,040, 188| OIEf S8l HIE 224 A 401811 10:45:46

147 | 2021/08/23 5,280 30,034,908 °IEf g 2ALSH 401811 10:45:48

148 | 2021/08/23 58,020 29,976,888 QIE 4l e 013 W S 2H At 401811 10:48:47 508518
148 2021/08/23 1,880 29,974,908| QIEfUYH ZALLSH 401811 10:48:47

150 | 2021/08/27 66,540 29,908,368  NHII2 ESPNYE ] 401811 17:09:28

151 2021/08/30 98,700 29,811,668 Ol E# & 22 A 401811 14:02:51 29%/308
152 | 2021/08/30 58,020 29,753,648 °IEf S # & 22 A 401811 14:02:52

153 | 2021/08/30 5,280 29,748,368 °IE{ g 2ALSH 401811 14:02:53

154 | 2021/08/30 944,340 28,804,028| QIE{WEH [Sl=f= 401811 16:24:02

155 | 2021/08/30 178, 160 28,625,868| QIE{4E Heleea 401811 16:24:03

156 | 2021/08/30 188, 600 28,437,268 °IE g I3 401811 16:24:04

157 | 2021/09/03 152,900 28,284,368| NHAI3 Mg 401811 13:16:58

158 | 2021/09/03 74,600 28,209,768]  NHAI3 (F)ON0IXAXEUE 401811 13:49:59

159 | 2021/09/03 58,020 28,151,748] QIE IS8 HIE 22 A 401811 18:39:50 3181328
160 | 2021/08/03 58,020 28,093,728 CIE{WEH HIE 22 A 401811 18:39:50

161 2021/08/03 3,860 28,089,768 QIS 2ALSH 401811 18:39:51

162 | 2021/08/03 125,710 27,964,058 ©IEf 4S8l 01 8 1 24 At 401811 18:45:46 538 0l 578
163 | 2021/09/03 116,040 27,848,018 CIE{ e Ol 8 1) 5 24 At 401811 18:45:47

164 | 2021/08/03 96,700 27,751,318| -2l Ol 3 m B2t At 401811 18:45:47

165 | 2021/08/03 58,020 27,693,208| QB Ol 3 K2 Att] 401811 18:45:47

166 | 2021/08/03 13,530 27,679,768 oIE 4G ZAESH 401811 18:45:48

167 | 2021/09/06 71,700 27,608,068]  NHHI2 2= 413 ALM H O] 401811 15:21:08

168 | 2021/08/06 15,000 27,593,088]  NHHI3 HILIOLE 401811 15:51:28

168 | 2021/08/14 66,000 27,527,068]  NHAI2 (F)0I0I X AT SUH 401811 13:25:45

170 | 2021/09/14 13,600 27,513,468]  NHAID S HOLE 401811 13:34:53

171 2021/08/23 96,700 27,416,768| QUE{UEE HIE 22 AtH 401811 16:16:32 3381343
172 | 2021/09/23 58,020 27,358,748| G-Il & 22 A 401811 16:15:32

173 | 2021/09/23 5,280 27,353,468| RIE{UES 22MESA 401811 16:15:33

174 | 2021/09/23 96,700 27,256,768 QIEIWEY I & 224 AHI 401811 16:19:22 352|363
175 | 2021/09/23 58,020 27,198,748| SIE|USY & 22 At 401811 16:19:22

176 2021/09/23 29,010 27,169,738 elEIUEE M 22 A 401811 16:19:22

177 2021/09/23 20,010 27,140,728 oIS & 22 A 401811 16:19:24

178 | 2021/09/23 7,260 27,133,468| SIE U ES 2MLSH 401811 16:19:25

179 2021/09/24 14,000 27,119,468 NHAI 3 FHFEHMOLH 401811 14:05:59

180 | 2021/09/24 31,260 27,088,178  NHEI2 2= A8 AL IO 401811 14:33:07

181 2021/09/24 5,700,000 21,388,178 NHHIA 51012 401811 15:12:56

182 | 2021/09/24 38,700 21,349,478  NHEI3A (Z)0I0I XK= 401811 15:46:18

183 | 2021/09/24 34,500 21,314,978  NHH3A IHOLE 401811 15:54:03

184 | 2021/09/28 96,700 21,218,278 SIE{YEY X & 22 Al 401811 15:54:03

185 | 2021/09/28 58,020 21,160,258 RIE{L &S TR 22 A 401811 15154103

186 | 2021/09/28 58,020 21,102,238| G-Jl2® M 22 A 401811 15:54:04

187 2021/09/28 7,260 21,004,978 SIE{UEH ZAASH 401811 15:54:06

188 | 2021/09/28 944,340 20,150,638| SIEIWE HE S0l 401811 16:47:03




189 | 2021/09/29 178,160 19,972,478 CIE| WG Helsea 401811 16:47:04
190 2021/09/29 188,600 19,783,878| SIE/WEey JlpRe3a 401811 16:47:04
191 2021/10/07 410,000 19,873,878 ¢-ZpI2# HE8sHE 401811 16:33:10
192 | 2021/10/07 426,600 18,947 ,278| SIE|WEtsY HegsHz 401811 16:33:10
193 | 2021/10/07 56,700 18,890,578| G-=pl28y HEESHE 401811 16:33:12
194 | 2021/10/08 29,010 18,861,568 2! E| 4 S 01515831 24 Al 401811 11:15:02
195 | 2021/10/08 990 18,860,578 0IE| Y el 2AMNLSH 401811 11:15:03
196 2021/10/15 50,670 18,809,908 NHH A (F)OO0IRIAXSASE 401811 10:16:46
197 2021/10/15 32,320 18,777,588  NHAI 2 (F)UO0IXURESYH 401811 10:17:09
198 | 2021/10/15 5,500 18,772,088  NHHMI 2 IHOLE 401811 10:28:34
198 | 2021/10/15 9,700 18,762,388  NHHMI 3 IWOLE 401811 10:29:30
200 | 2021/10/21 82,500 18,679.888]  NHXIA CI Xhe! 01l Bt &t Ch 401811 11:06:09
201 2021/10/22 96,900 18,582,988  NHAIZ2 M3 401811 10:39:09
202 | 2021/10/22 68,490 18,514,498  NHHI= MEn 401811 10:42:03
203 | 2021/10/22 382,780 18,131,718  NHHIZ A= sLIZ0E 401811 11:28:00
204 | 2021/10/24 390,000 17,741, 718]  NHHIZ S 401811 09:44:26
205 | 2021/10/28 1,022,820 16,718,898 0l Efull gt HE S0 401811 10:20:08
206 2021/10/28 178, 160 16,540,738| RIEIU G Heleea 401811 10:20:08
207 | 2021/10/28 188,600 16,352, 138| CIEIUWE & P2 401811 10:20:09
208 | 2021/10/29 309,740 16,042,308  NHH 2 HasesiL20sE 401811 10:11:08
208 2021/11/05 330,090 15,712,308 NHA = Ha=esLIZ20IE 401811 11:11:02
210 | 2021/11/05 14,690 15,607,618  NHAI2 Az 401811 14:53:33
21 2021/11/12 80,000 15,617,618 OIE{ T8 & 22 A 401811 17:49:34 418/423
212 [ 2021/11/12 80,000 15,537,618 PIEI WS H X & 22 AL 401811 17:49:34
213 | 2021/11/12 30,000 15,507,618 G-Jlg2H T & 22 A 401811 17:49:35
214 | 2021/11/15 130,000 15,637,618] NHZ&2 e = 8001087 13:31:41
215 | 2021/11/15 100,000 15,537,618 SIE/UEHsY I & &2t AL 401811 13:40:08 4331443
216 | 2021/11/15 60,000 15,477,618 0/ Ef ey Rl & 22 A 401811 13:40:09
217 | 2021/11/15 60,000 15,417,618| ©IE| & HIB 22 A 401811 13:40: 10
218 | 2021/11/15 85,920 15,331,698| PIE{YE e X & 22 Al 401811 13:43:43 453|468
219 | 2021/11/15 60,000 15,271,608 G-=pl28 HI# 2 2 A 401811 13:43:43
220 | 2021/11/15 14,080 15,257,618] QIE|Uetsl 2ALSA 401811 13:43:44
221 2021/11/17 84,160 15,173,458 SIEHUEY I8 22 A 401811 17:02:38 3921403
222 2021/11/17 54,720 15,118,738 QIEHUWEH I 22 ALY 401811 17:02:38
223 | 2021711117 54,720 15,084,018 ©IEf S8l & 22 A 401811 17:02:39
224 | 2021/11/17 26,400 15,037,618 QIE WSS LALSH 401811 17:02:40
225 | 2021/11/17 106,800 14,930,818 G-JIg S Ol 8l i 5 2 Al 401811 17:06:47 593 0ll 1633
226 | 2021/11/17 100,320 14,830,498| SIE sUiEtey 0| o 1 5 2 AtHI 401811 17:06:48
227 | 2021/11/17 27,360 14,803,138| SIE{UEsy 0 8 5 2 AHI 401811 17:06:49
228 | 2021/11/17 85,920 14,717.,218| OIE{ 8y Ol il T/ 2t AtH| 401811 17:08:50
229 | 2021/11/17 39,600 14,677,618| 1B/ S8 22AMLSH 401811 17:06:51
230 2021/11/17 100,000 14,577,618 SIEINEY & 22 Al 401811 17:31:31
231 2021711117 27,360 14,550,258 G-Il I8 22 A 401811 17:31:32
232 | 2021/11/17 30,000 14,520,258| SIEHU S HIE 22 A 401811 17:31:33
233 | 2021/11/17 2,840 14,517,618| /B Ulg 8 2ALSH 401811 17:31:34
234 | 2021/11/17 85,920 14,431,608| G-BRI28 & 22 A 401811 17:36:29
235 | 2021/11/17 54,720 14,376,978 elEfuig e & 22 AL 401811 17:36:30
236 | 2021/11/17 54,720 14,322,258 G-olged T &2t 2 AL 401811 17:36:31
237 2021/11/17 24,640 14,297,618 QIE|WEte PAESH 401811 17:36:31
238 | 2021/11/17 45,600 14,252,018| QIEIUIEey 0l 8 m K2 Al 401811 17:42:00 662 0ll 728
239 | 2021/11/17 30,000 14,222,018| QIEIUES S 08 K2 Al 401811 17:42:01
240 | 2021/11/17 27,360 14,194,658| G-2/¢28 EImEE e 401811 17:42:02
241 2021/11/17 100,320 14,094,338| OIE| L Et ol 0l 5 WE 2 AL 401811 17:42:03
242 | 2021/11/17 30,000 14,064,338 ©IEf Yl 8 0l WS 2 AL 401811 17:42:03
243 | 2021/11/17 182,400 13,881,938| RIE{WU S Ol B M2 A} 401811 17:42:04
244 | 2021/11/17 45,920 13,836,018| PIE|W S8 Ol 8 mS 2 Al 401811 17:42:04
245 | 2021/11/17 48,400 13,767,618] CIEIWE S 22AMESHI 401811 17:42:05
246 | 2021/11/18 30,000 13,757,618] QIEIWEs Ol 817381 2 Al 401811 18:13:53
247 | 2021/11/18 45,600 13,712,018| WSy & 2512 Al 401811 18:16:30
248 | 2021/11/18 27,360 13,684,658| ¢-olged HE 2512 A 401811 18:16:31
249 2021/11/18 7,040 13,677,618 QIEIWEH 2MASH 401811 18:16:31
250 | 2021/11/25 91,200 13,586,418 OIE WG # HESAZAM 401811 13:39:02 18101l 38




251 2021/11/25 45,600 13,540,818 CIE| 4T # HERAZAM 401811 13:39:02
252 | 2021/11/25 91,200 13,449,618 CIE T & HERALMN 401811 13:39:03
253 | 2021/11/25 45,600 13,404,018| SIE{UE e HMESAAM 401811 13:39:04
254 | 2021/11/25 88,560 13,315,458| elE/U 8 HEsA2M 401811 13:39:04
255 | 2021/11/25 45,600 13,269,858| CIEIUEHS HeE A2 401811 13:39:05
256 | 2021/11/25 42,240 13,227,618 QIE{WEy 2AMESH 401811 13:39:06
257 | 2021/11/25 72,960 13,154,658| RIE/UEHe Ol MF 2 A 401811 13:44:02 743 0l K788
258 | 2021/11/25 54,720 13,009,938| RIE{ W S8 Ol 3| MF 2 A 401811 13:44:03
259 | 2021/11/25 91,200] 13,008,738| oIE/ LS OIS WE 2 AL 401811 13:44:03
260 | 2021/11/25 27,360 12,981,378| SIE/UiEhet OlBhME 2 Al 401811 13:44:04
261 2021/11/25 30,000 12,951,378| SIE|GiIEet Ol H S 2 AL 401811 13:44:05
262 | 2021/11/25 45,600 12,906,778| ¢-=Rpl2% Ol 8l =2t Al 401811 13:44:07
263 | 2021/11/25 28,160 12,877,618] CIE1W e LALESH 401811 13:44:07
264 2021/11/26 944,340 11,933,278| QIEUEE HES0 401811 15:45:18
265 | 2021/11/26 178, 160 11,755,118| QI USs Helgea 401811 15:45:19
266 | 2021/11/26 188,600 11,566,518] CIE/UNGHE JlaRea 401811 15:45:20
267 | 2021/11/29 136,800 11,429,718 CIE{UEts Ol mE 2 Al 401811 15:42:16 798| E873
268 | 2021/11/29 71,520 11,358,198| CIE|WEe 018 1l 5 24 At 401811 15:42:16
269 | 2021/11/29 136,800 11,221,308| IE{uEat 018 1 5 2 Ab 401811 15:42:17
270 2021/11/29 82,080 11,139,318| IE|LNEHet 0l 5 WS 2 AL 401811 15:42:18
271 2021/11/29 91,200 11,048,118| SIE/WEtst mEEI 401811 15:42:19
272 | 2021/11/29 82,080 10,966,038| SIEILUIE &t Ol H T 2 Al 401811 15:42:20
273 | 2021/11/29 45,600 10,920,438| G-RRIS% Ol i mF2 At 401811 15:42:21
274 | 2021/11/29 73,820 10,846,518| QIE{U e 2AALSH 401811 15:42:22
275 2021/12/03 182,400 10,664,118 IE|U e 08 w2 Al 401811 16:41:08 883 0l K928
276 2021/12/03 120,000 10,544,118] CIEU Y 08l w5 2 Al 401811 16:41:09
277 | 2021/12/03 50,000 10,494, 118| QI E® 018 1l 5 24 A 401811 16:41:09
278 | 2021/12/03 30,000 10,464, 118| QIE WSS 0 6 1 5 2} At 401811 16:41:10
279 | 2021/12/03 17,600 10,446,518 QIEIWEE BAALSH 401811 16:41:11
280 | 2021/12/03 50,000 10,396,518 eIE{WGH olsHmF2A 401811 16:47:17 953 Ol A1698)
281 2021/12/03 30,000 10,366,518| G-=eled OIBH R AL 401811 16:47:18
282 2021/12/03 91,200 10,275,318 QIEHYWEE Ol M| 2 A 401811 16:47:19
283 | 2021/12/03 44,160 10,231,158| CIEIWE S Ol W2 A 401811 16:47:19
284 | 2021/12/03 60,000 10,171,158] CIEIUE® Ol 3| W = 2t At 401811 16:47:20
285 | 2021/12/03 24,640 10,146,518 SIE/LEE 2ALSH 401811 16:47:21
286 | 2021/12/03 239,660 9,906,858  NHEIZ MER 401811 16:48:42
287 | 2021/12/03 27,360 9,879,498| PIE{UEE 01811002 Al 401811 16:49:55
288 | 2021/12/03 2,640 9,876,858| CIE{UEA ERE 401811 16:49:56
289 | 2021/12/06 39,500 9,837,358  NHAI2 S HOE 401811 10:12:33
290 2021/12/06 56,330 9,781,028 NHHI2 (F)HOIRNHRELE 401811 10:21:41
291 2021/12/07 44,800 9,736,428 NHH 3 IHOE 401811 13:19:49
202 | 2021/12/07 179,160 9,557,268  NHXI 3 Z= A B AN IOl 401811 13:50:45
293 | 2021/12/08 68,960 9,488,308  NHFI2 Z= 418 ALN A 0] 401811 10:29:15
294 2021/12/08 20,000 9,468,308  NHAI3 ggp 401811 10:52:32
295 | 2021/12/08 27,400 9,440,808  NHAI 3 (F)00IXARSSE 401811 11:00:33
296 | 2021/12/08 21,500 9,419,408  NHEIZ IHOIE 401811 11:15:52
297 2021/12/09 143,760 9,275,648| NHXM 3 A8 AL O 401811 10:19:07
298 | 2021/12/09 24,500 9,251,148  NHEI2 ZHOE 401811 10:36:55
299 | 2021/12/09 4,000 9,247,148  NHHI2 ZHOE 401811 10:39:00
300 | 2021/12/09 13,000 9,234,148|  NHHI 3 (F)oloI XA SLE 401811 10:46:27
301 2021/12/09 6,600 9,227,548  NHHI2 =HOE 401811 10:51:53
302 | 2021/12/10 87,210 9,140,338  NHEHI2 ESNESPNYE 0] 401811 09:52:55
303 | 2021/12/13 82,400 9,057,938| CIE|AGH Ol 8 1 5 24 A 401811 11:03:29 10181028
304 2021/12/13 54,720 9,003,218| SIEIUEH ol i m FK 2 Al 401811 11:08:29
305 | 2021/12/13 22,880 8,980,338| OIEfulEed ZAESA 401811 11:03:30
306 | 2021/12/13 37,500 8,942,838|  NHAI2 ZHOLE 401811 11:05:35
307 | 2021/12/13 56,400 8,886,438 NHXIA (F)0I0IXIAXNSLE 401811 11:22:26
308 [ 2021/12/14 137,580 8,748,858  NHA 2 Z= 41 3] ALK FH O 401811 09:45:49
309 | 2021/12/14 69,300 8,679,558  NHAI2 R HOLE 401811 11:48:28
310 | 2021/12/16 95,460 8,584,008 NHHI3 &3 AN A0l 401811 09:49:03
311 2021/12/18 40,100 8,543,998 NHXIA R[KOIE 401811 10:12:01
312 | 2021/12/16 1,200,000 7,343,988 NHE 3 2 U HE 401811 13:49:19




313 | 2001/12/17 102,450 7.241,548] WA= P 401811 10:32:36
314 | 2021/12/17 10,800 7.280,748]  NHHIZ e 401811 10:52:02
a1s | e021/12/17 136,800 7,003,948| elEiwE OIHREAM 401811 17:00:47 10321 0fl M 1058
316 | 2021/12/17 82,080 7.011,868] CIEIwEH OIHBE UM 401811 17:20:48
a7 | soz1/12/17 21,120 6,900,748] SIE{UEH AMASH 401811 17:20:49
318 | 2021/12/23 50,000 6,940,748 IEIUTY 01310622 At 401811 13:35:05
319 | 2021/12/23 19,440 6.921,308| eIEjUEH 01 21062 A} 401811 13:35:05
320 | 2021/12/23 10,560 6.910.748] QIE|UIEHe AMASH 401811 13:35:06
321 | 2021/12/24 962,680 5.948.088| o1E|y Ere 128201 401811 09:56:13
a2 | 2021/12/24 178, 160 5.760.008| oE|uEe Wesea 401811 09:56: 14
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